Receipt No.: 1846876

Date: 04/01/2018 **Amount:** Rs.4500/-

Application No: 3719432

FORM TM- A

The Trade Marks Act, 1999

Application For Registration Of a Trademark On application to register a trade mark for a specification of goods or services included in one class [section 18(1)]

Temp. Ref. No: 1998798

Temp. Ref. No: 1998798		
NATURE OF APPLICATION:	TRADE MARKS APPLICATION	
APPLICATION FILED AS:	Individual/Sole Proprietor	
FEE:	4500	
APPLICANT		
Applicant No.	1	
Name	AJAY SAXENA	
Address	B1, Omkaar Co-operative Housing.	
	Society Limited, Plot-90 Sector29, Agroli,	
	Belapur; Navi Mumbai 400614,	
	Maharashtra, Bharat	
Country	India	
Jurisdiction	MUMBAI	
Address for Service	No.52, General Muthaiya Mudali Street,	
	Sowcarpet, Chennai-600 079	
Mobile No.	9445304445	
Email Address	vrij.kishore2602@gmail.com	
Nature of Applicant	Single Firm	
Legal Status	The Trademark Act of 1999	
APPLICANT'S AGENT (If Any):		
Name	VRIJ KISHORE CHOUDHARY	
Address	No.52, General Muthaiya Mudali Street,	
	Sowcarpet, Chennai-600 079	
Nature of Agent	Advocate	
Registration No.		
MARK DETAILS		
Category of Mark	DEVICE	
Trade Mark	Fifth pillar eCoT5	
Image Description	Fifth pillar eCoT5	

Trademark Image:		
Tellth Pillar Color of the Pilth Pillar Color of the Pilth Pillar Color of the Pilth		
IE MARK IN A LANCHACE OTHER THAN	LINDLOD ENCLICH	
IF MARK IN A LANGUAGE OTHER THAN HINDI OR ENGLISH		
Language	English	
CONDITIONS OR LIMITATIONS TO USE THE TRADEMARK, IF ANY		
Exclude any and every right in individual word "Fifth" or individual word "pillar" or		
individual digit "5"but consider only "Fifth pillar eCoT5" for trademark registratio		
CLASS OF GOODS OR SERVICE		
	Description: Social services rendered by	
	others to meet the needs of individuals and	
	society in relation with social events;	
Class: 45	Providing legal, investigation, surveillance	
	and security services for the protection of	
	persons, group of individuals, property of	
	entities; organization or enterprise.	
STATEMENT AS TO USE OF MARK	Proposed to be used	

belief.

04-01-2018 07:55 PM

ANY OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION OR STATEMENT

Associate Trade Mark Application No: 3552924

VERIFICATION

Date

Digitally Signed By VRIJKISHORE CHOUDHARY

for VRIJ KISHORE CHOUDHARY

I hereby verify that above mentioned facts are true to best of my knowledge and

कुछी के किए ति तिमलनाइ TAMILNADU N.S. VISWANATHAL 2017 Form TM 48 STAMP VENDOR The Trade Mark Act, 1999 L. No. 12/44/ m/96-30-9-97 I, Ajay Saxena, having its office at B1, Omkaar Co-operative Housing. Society Limited, Plot-90 Sector29, Agroli, Belapur, Navi Mumbai 400614, Maharashtra. Hereby authorize Mr. Vrij Kishore choudhary, Advocate, at No.52, General Muthaiya Mudali Street. Sowcarpet. Chennai-600 079, to act as our agent for registration, prosecution and renewal of all the trade mark application filed on behalf of me and request that all notice, requisitions and communication relating thereto may be sent to such agent at the above address. I hereby revoke all previous authorizations, if any, in respect of the proceeding. All the communication relating to the application may be sent to the following address Vrij Kishore Choudhary. Advocate & corporate legal consultant No 52, General Muthaiya Mudali Street, Sowcarpet, Chennai-600 079, Ajay Saxena The Registrar of Trade Marks The Office of the Trade Mark Registry Mumbai



தமிழ்நாடு तमिलनाडु TAMIL NADU

VSG/Luz

N.S. VISWANATHAN STAMP VENDOR L. No. 12/44/26/96-30-9-97, 5/14A, Arcot Road, Porur,

Chennai-116. Cell: 94443 00806

No Objection Certificate for Trademark Use

I, Ajay Saxena S/O Shri Dwarika Prasadji Saxena R/O Plot-89 & 90, Sector - 29, Agroli Belapur, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400614 owner of the trademark "EcoTv" under Class 45 wide application no 3552924 at the office of Trade Mark, Mumbai State Maharashtra, hereby have not any objection if Ajay Saxena use and associate with his another application for device mark in similar class.

Date: 03/01/2018

64390

Ajay Saxena